
PACHET MATERIALE II

I.D.: 50409429

Data publicarii	05.10.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.373,88 RON - 3.373,88 RON

Descriere: PRIZA 2*16.81=33.62 FASUNG 4*5.04=20.16 INTRERUPATOR 3*5.04=15.12 COZI UNELTE 21*8.40=176.40 SFOARA 13*10.92=141.96 LANT DRUJBA 2*42.02=84.04 LAMA DRUJBA 1*33.61=33.61 CABLU 24*4.62=110.88 CIMENT 68*21.85=1485.80 SARMA 15*6.72=100.80 ROBINET 5*39.49=197.45 MUFA 10*6.72=67.20 ELECTROZI 600*0.46=276.00 PANZA FLEX 6*9.24=55.44 CABLU 200*1.26=252.00 PANZA FLEX 12*8.40=100.80 LOPATA 7*9.24=64.68 ZAVOR 4*14.28=57.12 LACAT 10*10.08=100.80
